This is my name...

My Daily Visual Timetable
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8:00-9:00am

9:00-10:00am

11:00am

11:00-12:00pm

12:00-1:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

2:00-3:00pm

3:00pm-
Bedtime

Breakfast time

Rise and shine its
breakfast time!

Get washed
and dressed
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Let's get
motivated for
the day!

Work pack
Activity

English/Maths

PE
(Walking/Cycling/
Indoor exercises)

Something
activel

Lunchtime

Let's refuell

Work pack
Activity

English/Maths

Art/Science
Activity
£
e
N# &

Activities

Let's get
creative and
inventivel!

Reading

And relax...




