This is my name...

My Daily Visual Timetable







This is me!

		DC HAPPS	A GREAT DA	NOMATT	ER WAT		
8:00-9:00am	9:00-10:00am	10:00- 11:00am	11:00-12:00pm	12:00-1:00pm	1:00-2:00pm	2:00-3:00pm	3:00pm- Bedtime
Breakfast time	Get washed	Work pack	PE	Lunchtime	Work pack	Art/Science	Reading
	and dressed	Activity	(Walking/Cycling/ Indoor exercises)		Activity	Activity	
MIK						Activities	Games
		Math			Math	Art	TV
Rise and shine its breakfast time!	Let's get motivated for the day!	English/Maths	Something active!	Let's refuel!	English/Maths	Let's get creative and inventive!	And relax